Onehunga High School SALE Price List

Junior
Shirt 1 Grey Short sleeved $54.00 $37.50
White Short sleeved with
bottle
Shirt 2 piping $4700  $33.00
Skirt Bottle Knee length $7700  $54.00
Shorts Charcoal Grey $62.50 $44.00
Trousers Black Traditional $75:00  $52.50
Pant "Classic" Black $75.00 $52.50

Assorted items for all year levels

Jacket

Jersey All sizes

PE Shorts

PE T-shirt

Bucket Hat Bottle or Black

Scarf

Hosiery Socks Grey/Bottle Knee high each

While stock lasts

Senior

Shirt 1

Shirt 2

Skirt

Trousers

Pant

Tie

$75.00

$80.00

$20.00

$35.00

$15.00

$27.00

$10.00

White Long sleeved with
embroidered crest on collar

White 3/4 sleeve with
embroidered
crest on collar

Bottle full length

Black Traditional

"Classic" Black

——

$44.00 $31.00
$56.00 $40.00
$92.00 $65.00
$75.00 $52.50
$75.00 $52.50
$26.00 $20.00

School
UniformCentre

School Uniform Centre
P 09 524 6270, 169 Manukau Rd, Epsom, Auckland 1023

schooluniformcentre.co.nz

Opening hours 8.30am to 5.00pm Monday to Friday and 10am to 1pm Saturday



