Onehunga High School SALE Price List



<u>Junior</u>				<u>Senior</u>		OPACHY & COURSE	
Shirt 1	Grey Short sleeved	\$54.00	\$37.50	Shirt 1	White Long sleeved with embroidered crest on collar	\$44.00	\$31.00
Shirt 2	White Short sleeved with bottle piping	\$47.00	\$33.00	Shirt 2	White 3/4 sleeve with embroidered crest on collar	\$56.00	\$40.00
Skirt	Bottle Knee length	\$77.00	\$54.00	Skirt	Bottle full length	\$92.00	\$65.00
Shorts	Charcoal Grey	\$ 62.50	\$44.00	Trousers	Black Traditional	\$75.00	\$52.50
Trousers	Black Traditional	\$75.00	\$52.50	Pant	"Classic" Black	\$75.00	\$52.50
Pant	"Classic" Black	\$75.00	\$52.50	Tie		\$ 26.00	\$20.00

Assorted items for all year levels

Jacket			\$100.00	\$75.00
Jersey	All sizes		\$105.00	\$80.00
PE Shorts			\$ 27.00	\$20.00
PE T-shirt			\$44.00	\$35.00
Bucket Hat	Bottle or Black		\$20.00	\$15.00
Scarf			\$38.50	\$27.00
Hosiery	Socks Grey/Bottle Knee high	each	\$14.00	\$10.00

While stock lasts

